WaveReady
TM
Modular 20 to 80-channel C-band and L-band DWDM System
Key Features • High-density packing for full C- and L-bands
• High-channel uniformity
• In-service capacity upgrade from 20 to 80 channels in
20-channel increments
• Flexible mounting: 19” or 23” EIA racks

MODULAR 20 TO 80-CHANNEL DWDM SYSTEM
Associated Parts
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-254-3684 in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at sales@jdsu.com.
Sample: MDX-04UXW001B
Code Channel Plan
C1 C band (196.1 to 194.2 THz)
C2 C band (193.7 to 191.8 THz)
L1 L band (190.9 to 189.0 THz)
L2 L band (188.5 to 186.6 THz)
Product Code Description
MDX-MN0102 2-slot 1RU shelf
MDX-MN0204 4-slot 2RU shelf
MDX-MN0412 12-slot 4RU shelf
MDX-MNWM02 2-slot wall-mount shelf
Code Module Configuration
02 C-band Universal Mux/Demux (C1/C2), up to 40 channels
04 C and L-band Universal Mux/Demux (C1,C2,L1,L2), up to 80 channels
MODULAR 20 TO 80-CHANNEL DWDM SYSTEM
MDX-          UXW001B
Sample: MDX-20UX10C1B
MDX-20UX10          B
5
NORTH AMERICA
TEL: 1 866 228 3762
FAX: +1 301 353 9216